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dnaudssuguianinaszuia
uifisugaadurinsuIAng
sunA1sngalne arvnassuda ity d 236-6-00426-5
iy
UnyFuenuszinn Rurinsuians-lusuuszann svadyd 1101020603

a Fuil 30 fiquisy w.e. 2561

e : UM
518115 HuAuvie
pARUAINEUIATTIUIUUSZUIUAINIUNABDY GFMIS 1,137,266.39
van - dedigiiavssliiiandutu

uidln  daasiud 3181713 \@udl v,

10213599 21/06/2561 uwessmi Junsinegy 1014/61 6,668.00 6,668.00
paARUAINsUIATTUIUUTEINAIANIUNARBY GFMIS (MAsUTUUTY) 1,143,934.39
gonAuvaanululdswansuIA1s(Bank Statement) 1,143,934.39
swanduaUsznoausen vU.02 ATneUseinfou dquisy 2561

1avil GF 318013 Yuil GF $1uoudu

1016/61 gwiiiiudusenis 13/6/2561 33,368.00
1041/61 Yamtoinds 15/6/2561 15,500.00
1043/61  ANYIUNIUINTT 15/6/2561 7,000.00
1044/61 ensrseglng 15/6/2561 5,058.57
1045/61  A@dI@N 15/6/2561 10,500.00
1046/61  anlganedunelusIvng 15/6/2561 5,760.00
1049/61 L3ULﬁ1J nod 15/6/2561 828,500.00
1068/61 ANYIUMUIUINTT 22/6/2561 1,125.00
1072/61 AINUANIUINIG 25/6/2561 6,640.00
1073/61 A91MIIUIATS 25/6/2561 9,948.82
1074/61 Ar¥agdinau 25/6/2561 3,500.00
1075/61 Ad1amNIUInng 25/6/2561 2,000.00
1076/61  enldanedausyyu 25/6/2561 1,200.00
1101/61 qnwﬁﬁuﬁmwmi 25/6/2561 103,200.00
1102/61  elgaedunaluswnis 25/6/2561 7,900.00
1103/61  AlgIedun1elussns 25/6/2561 8,286.00




seazduausTnauyen Yu.02 AeTneuszInfou dquisu 2561

189l GF 318013 Yuil GF U

1104/61  aldaredunslusivnig 25/6/2561 2,160.00

1114/61 elgarei@unielusivnig 26/5/2561 3,000.00

1115/61  anlgareiunielusivnig 26/5/2561 21,620.00

1117/61 qnwﬁf&uﬁmwms 26/5/2561 61,000.00 1,137,266.39
FUYDA VU.02 ﬁ’NQ"IUW\SNU‘VIﬂﬁi]ﬂ‘US:UU GFMIS v‘fqa"u 1,137,266.39/
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-00426-5 Currency THB
s uIoniadssunl(l¥uy .
A tN
ccount Name dsanay) Account Status Active
Alias Name mnIAuimIaELRNY g Name SRAKAEW BR.
Useunan)
Ledger Balance 1,143,934.39 Available Balance 1,143,934.39 -

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

From Date 01-06-2018 m To Date 30-06-2018 @
‘ Time [00:00 v Time | 24:00 v
O Specific Period: vToday_V? _ v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
05-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,602.00 4,025,940.87 108682
05-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,400.00 4,029,340.87 108682
05-06-2018 520900 CWTRC 2361320630 1021 3569/ -4,328.00 4,025,012.87 0236
05-06-2018 24647 CWTRC Taumihatiay 1021 3570/ -3,836,723.48 188,289.39 0236
05-06-2018 24647 CWTRC anidn Nad. 1021 3572/ -90,000.00 98,289.39 0236
06-06-2018 590372 CWTRC 2361009919 1021356% -58,940.00 39,349.39 0236
07-06-2018 590372 CWTRC 2361000725 10213555 / -2,950.00 36,399.39 0236
07-06-2018 520900 CWCH 10213571 / -13,594.69 22,804.70 0236
08-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 32,804.70 108682
08-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,400.00 54,204.70 108682
08-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,240.00 63,444.70 108682
08-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,904.00 74,348.70 108682
08-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 52,200.00 126,548.70 108682
08-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 131,348.70 108682
08-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,840.00 138,188.70 108682
08-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,904.00 170,092.70 108682
08-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,900.00 196,992.70 108682
08-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,840.00 200,832.70 108682

12
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<08-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,640.00 209,472.70 108682
08-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,526.00 215,998.70 108682
11-06-2018 581837 CWTRC 2360687034 102134% -10,137.70 205,861.00 0236
12-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 | 15,000.00 220,861.00 108682
12-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,480.00 222,341.00 108682
12-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,980.00 230,321.00 108682
12-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,325.00 238,646.00 108682
12-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,400.00 253,046.00 108682
12-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,200.00 268,246.00 108682
12-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,500.00 274,746.00 108682
12-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,775.72 276,521.72 108682
12-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,800.00 278,321.72 108682
|
10of4 next » last I»

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th




2/7/2561 "

suIMSNSVINe

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-00426-5 Currency THB

Account Name amsaguImiasszuia(Wusy Account Status Active
Usvanon)

Alias Name sswaguimiasrufduwn g0 Name SRAKAEW BR.
Useunan)

Ledger Balance 1,143,934.39 Available Balance 1,143,934.39 -->

" Select transactions to view by:

®)

= Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2018 @ To Date 30-06-2018 ﬂ
Time | 00:00 v | Time | 24:00 v |
© Specific Period: Ergd;y“— 777777777777 —v—

Date TellerId Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
12-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 279,321.72 108682
13-06-2018 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,400.00 282,721.72 108682
13-06-2018 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00 312,721.72 108682
14-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,047.45 315,769.17 108682
14-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,120.00 321,889.17 108682
14-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,300.00 339,189.17 108682
14-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,480.00 345,669.17 108682
14-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 96,100.00 441,769.17 108682
14-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 446,569.17 108682
14-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,400.00 457,969.17 108682
15-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 197,500.00 655,469.17 108682
15-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33,368.00 688,837.17 108682
15-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,256.00 694,093.17 108682
15-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 704,093.17 108682
15-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,846.00 ;116,939.17 108682
15-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,311.00 729,250.17 108682
15-06-2018 520900 CWTRC 2361017342 10213575 / -96,100.00 633,150.17 0236
15-06-2018 90180 CBCA SBIt.34 SBIRGS I0AS -840.00 632,310.17 0700

INCL R1

1021 347

1/2
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*19-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,500.00 647,810.17 108682
19-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,000.00 654,810.17 108682
19-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,058.57 659,868.74 108682
19-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,500.00 670,368.74 108682
19-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,760.00 676,128.74 108682
20-06-2018 520900 CWTRC 2360796887 1021 3497 -5,250.00 670,878.74 0236
21-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 674,378.74 108682
21-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 828,500.00 1,5602,878.74 108682
21-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 153,828.00 1,656,706.74 108682
21-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 607,590.00 2,264,296.74 108682
21-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,186.00 2,275,482.74 108682
21-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 307,330.00 2,582,812.74 108682

1| first 4 _previous 20f4 next last I»

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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sSUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-00426-5 Currency THB

Account Name :';:;::t?uioufnﬂszun“‘)(l.\‘)uou Account Status Active

Alias Name 32:;:2?”“““““”’(wu\m Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.

Ledger Balance 1,143,934.39 Available Balance 1,143,934.39 -->

" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2018 E To Date 30-06-2018 E
Time | 00:00 v | Time |24:00 v |
O specific Period: ' Today v
Date TellerId Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

21-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,410.00 2,605,222.74 108682
21-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 2,606,222.74 108682
21-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 2,607,722.74 108682
21-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,400.00 2,643,122.74 108682
21-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,450.00 2,644,572.74 108682
21-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,535.00 2,666,107.74 108682
21-06-2018 24647 CWTRC Taumhutiay 1021 3581/ -41,977.72 2,624,130.02 0236
21-06-2018 24647 CWTRC Taumhutian 1021 3595/ -253,000.00 2,371,130.02 0236
21-06-2018 20308 CWTRC 2361320630 1021 3579/ / -88,565.00 2,282,565.02 0236
21-06-2018 21755 CWTRC 2361320630 10213597/ -11,736.00 2,270,829.02 0236
21-06-2018 21755 CWTRC 2091271284 10213583/ -10,904.00 2,259,925.02 0236
21-06-2018 21755 CWTRC 20712106261 10213587 -3,840.00 2,256,085.02 0236
21-06-2018 21755 CWTPC 10213578/ -1,575.00 2,254,510.02 0236
21-06-2018 21755 CWCH 102135967 -21,536.45 2,232,973.57 0236
21-06-2018 21755 CWCH 1021358(/ -8,566.00 2,224,407.57 0236
22-06-2018 520900 CWTRC 2360558110 1021359£V -6,120.00 2,218,287.57 0236
22-06-2018 520900 CWTRC 2361168855 10213587 -39,524.00 2,178,763.57 0236 | —

22-06-2018 520900 CWTRC 2361105632 10213585/ -14,400.00 2,164,363.57 0236




247/2561 *

22-06-2018 520900 CWTRC 2366004265 10213573/ -4,800.00  2,159,563.57 0236
22-06-2018 520900 CWTRC 2361314800 10213584, -10,240.00  2,149,323.57 0236
22-06-2018 420057 CWTRC 2140395212 10213593 -33,900.00  2,115,423.57 0214
22-06-2018 520900 CWTRC 2361260395 10213574/ -15,200.00  2,100,223.57 0236
22-06-2018 520900 CWTRC 2361279762 10213600 - -153,828.00  1,946,395.57 0236
26-06-2018 24647 CWTRC Wwidau 9.0.61 10213588/ -892,978.50  1,053,417.07 0236
26-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 112500  1,054,542.07 108682
26-06-2018 590372 CWTRC 2361095076 10213586 / -8,640.00  1,045,902.07 0236
27-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,948.82  1,055850.89 108682
27-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00  1,057,850.89 108682
27-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00  1,059,050.89 108682
27-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00  1,062,550.89 108682
4l first 4_previous 3of4 next b last |»

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-00426-5 Currency THB
Account Name SsImgumiasszui (o Account Status Active
Usvuno)
Alias Name :'\Sﬁtuauﬁ’aw}’aassum(t%uou Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
STU)
Ledger Balance 1,143,934.39 Available Balance 1,143,934.39
" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2018 R To Date 30-06-2018 i

Time | 00:00 ¥ | Time |24:00 v |

S\

' specific Period: ]LIQday v

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
27-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,640.00 1,069,190.89 108682
27-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,900.00 1,077,090.89 108682
27-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,286.00 1,085,376.89 108682
27-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,160.00 1,087,536.89 108682
27-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 103,200.00 1,190,736.89 108682
27-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 80,000.00 1,270,736.89 108682
27-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 152,200.00 1,422,936.89 108682
27-06-2018 590372 CWTRC 2361181606 10213590// -43,130.50 1,379,806.39 0236
27-06-2018 590372 CWTPC 10213589}// -4,700.00 1,375,106.39 0236
27-06-2018 590372 CWTPC 10213592/ -67,192.00 1,307,914.39 0236
27-06-2018 90180 CBCA A 10213591/ -3,000.00  1,304,914.39 0700
28-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,620.00 1,326,534.39 108682
28-06-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 1,329,534.39 108682
28-06-2018 590372 CWTRC 2360029444 10213576 /4 -11,400.00 1,318,134.39 0236
28-06-2018 24647 CWTRC 2366004907 1021 3594/ -3,000.00 1,315,134.39 0236
29-06-2018 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 61,000.00 1,376,134.39 108682
29-06-2018 520900 CWTRC 1021 3602/ -80,000.00 1,296,134.39 0236
29-06-2018 520900 CWTRC 2361132273 10213603 -152,200.00 1,143,934.39 0236

12
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~

Total Cr. = 3,224,412.56 Total Dr. = -6,104,817.04
Total CLCK. 0.00

4| first 4 previous  4o0of4

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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surmsngslng avraszuia lavitdyd 236-6-01819-3

o
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A o - = _ o o -
YauryBuenUsziny WulnsuIANs(uuenIudseum) sUauyy 1101020604

n Juil 30 ey fiquisy w.a. 2561

Ve 1 UM
318015 WUAWWAD
HaARUAINSUIAITUBNIUUTZUIUAINIUNAABY GFMIS 58,766.25
van - @adigiianssilithuntuty
10150025 29/06/2561 sw.i’aauqsm‘ 1047/61 22,250.00 22,250.00
gOARUNINGUIAITUBNIUUTLUIUALIUNAADY GFMIS (MaIUTUUTe) 81,016.25
ponauvdanulundswansuin1s(Bank Statement) 81,016.25
s1waznBeaUsznousen YU.03 ANTNeUTEILARY diguieu 2561
\auil GF 318013 Fuil GF Sruouiduy
918/61 L‘Euﬂg'\ﬂszﬁuﬁ'tytg'l 6/6/2561 30,121.25
960/61 L‘Eurfwuizﬁuﬁzym 11/6/2561 8,500.00
961/61 BurUseiudoyg 11/6/2561 7,495.00 15,995.00
58,766.25
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sHantedng1v 000002100200113 dNINNUMTITUTUIINTA

Fuii 1 iguiou 2561 B 30 Hiqueu 2561

1101020604  w/dl swms-uenatlu.

0.00 89,516.25 (30,750.00) 58,766.25

Fweinng 2100200113

0.00 89,516.25 (30,750.00) 58,766.25
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sunmMsSNsYIne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-01819-3 Currency THB

Account Name fssuguIoniagsiun’ Account Status Active

Alias Name dssuguianindsound Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Ledger Balance 81,016.25 Available Balance 81,016.25 -~

" Select transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2018 E To Date 30-06-2018 ﬂ
Time [00:00 v | Time | 24:00 v |
o Specific Period: {Today 7 : v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
08-06-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,121.25 30,121.25 108682
13-06-2018 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,150.00 51,271.25 108682
13-06-2018 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,500.00 59,771.25 108682
13-06-2018 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,495.00 67,266.25 108682
21-06-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,250.00 89,516.25 108682
29-06-2018 90180 CBCA N4 SBRAG4ICAS 10150022 -8,500.00 81,016.25 0700
Total Cr. = 89,516.25 Total Dr. = -8,500.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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PovnyTusnuszinn Rudnesumingiianitiunisiiu swavyd 1101030102

dninnuasisuguimiaaszuia

UIBUEARUNINSUIAIS

suIAsngelng dvnassuia (uenaIsuuY)

e

U

o Suil 30 oy fiquisu w.A. 2561

WY : UM
378013 HUAILUaD
aam‘iud’msmmiuaanszmmmmuwﬂam GFMIS 37,428,293.64
vn - Weidianssliinduty
wuide  deasiud $18M13
#10219221 27/6/2561 Fulauidnenss sUIAITOIANTALATIEN 730,000.00
#11539966 27/6/2561 uitm amswadna lau 9in 3,447.48 733,447.48
- Guloudshinsruunasiian
Juil 20/6/2561 1auiitnyd 010782324609 3,000.00
Yut 26/6/2561 wauittiyd 236-0-82801-0 1,500.00
Fuft 30/6/2561 wauittiyd 236-1-25099-3 1,055.73
Yufl 30/6/2561 wauiivayd 236-0-35338-1 756.46
Fufl 30/6/2561 wauiivey® 236-0-50254-9 1,003.17
Tuil 30/6/2561 wauiiveyd 236-0-54242-7 0.74
Tuil 30/6/2561 waviiveyd 236-0-68764-6 106.88
Juil 30/6/2561 wauiivnyd 236-0-71488-0 35,000.00
Fufl 30/6/2561 waviivyd 236-0-71488-0 7,264.42
Fufl 30/6/2561 w@uiiveyd 236-0-71506-2 708.51
Tuil 30/6/2561 waviiveyd 236-0-74137-3 304.07
Fuft 30/6/2561 waviivey® 236-0-04244-0 606.76
Juil 30/6/2561 @ity 236-0-82801-0 334.38
Fufl 30/6/2561 waviivey® 236-0-83059-7 78.60
Juil 30/6/2561 wauittiny¥ 236-0-83487-8 68.87
Juil 30/6/2561 wauiiveyd 236-0-02071-4 1.60
Juil 30/6/2561 ity 236-1-34787-3 9.49
Fuil 30/6/2561 waviivnyd 236-0-20053-4 3,098.83
Fuil 30/6/2561 waviivyd 236-0-23017-4 0.05
Yuil 30/6/2561 waviivyd 236-0-27051-6 295.17
Fuil 30/6/2561 wauiivey® 236-0-27426-0 1.18




Fufl 30/6/2561 w@uiivyd 236-0-30085-7 483.00
Juil 30/6/2561 wauiitnyd 236-0-31472-6 27.74
Fuit 30/6/2561 waviivey? 236-0-32048-3 60.06 55,765.71
89ARUAINFUIATTTUIVUTEUIUANIUNAGBY GFMIS (MasUTuUge) 38,217,506.83
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1 1101030102 [oam3Ng-236-1-25099-3 ars1saugeiavinaszui (Ruuig) 6189 504,301.41 504,301.41 505,357.14 0.00 -1,085.73|Guloustlinuumdeiin  1,055.73
2 1101030102 [s@aming-236-0-35338-1 ﬁuqwuunﬁﬁ'ﬁﬁmﬁmmmstqunnav'iﬁﬂtumamwuazaw'ﬁ' 6461 678,964.61 678,964.61 679,721.07 0.00 -756.46|Guloudtlinsuunasiin  756.46
3 1101030102 [seaming-236-0-50254-9 dinnuasisugudaminassuia ((A5an13 TO BE NUMBER ONE) 006CE7 767,358.27 767,358.27 768,361.44 0.00 -1,003.17 Guleudilimsuuvdaian  1,003.17
4 1101030102 |poaming-236-0-50242-7 gunmuiadeniminaszui 006CL6 396.01 396.01 396.75 0.00 -0.76|Guloudtlinsuumasiin 074
5 1101030102 |seaming-236-0-68764-6 Gurhnnamualisrslumsmiiunuresdninnuasisuguiinassui 006EM3 30,819.16 30,819.16 30,926.04 0.00 -106.88|iuloustlinsuuvasisn 106,88
el luTuiu 730,000 /
6 1101030102 [eeam3ng-236-0-71488-0 dninnuasrsuguiminaszui@uuansulszanm) 006EP9 3,100,947.83 3,100,947.83 3,873,212.25 0.00 772,266.62|Guloudtlinsruuvasiinn
35,000/7,264.42

7 1101030102 |e@miwg-236-0-71506-2 CASCAP dinauansisaguiavinassum 006ER7 501,334.35 501,334.35 502,042.86 0.00 -708.51|iiuloudtlimswuvasiin 708,51
8 1101030102 |pesming-236-0-74137-3 lasamsaniuayuruaumsuilanenguuasiniasuuaanasaddminasvuiia 006EV2 99,695.30 99,695.30 99,999.37 0.00 -304.07|Guloustlinsuumdsiin 304.07
9 1101030102 |08uMiNg-236-0-04244-0 ausunemzidoua.assufnamugiityguwduslng 006F85 275,510.20 275,510.20 276,116.96 0.00 -606.76[iiulougtlinsuundsiin 606.76
10 1101030102 [oosming-236-0-82801-0 Wuvsziuguamdmiuusinudndrvauniiidios 006FK4 203,858.45 203,858.45 205,692.83 0.00 -1,834.38 |ulouglinsruuvdsiun 1,500 /334.38
11 1101030102 [eeaming-236-0-83059-7 dninnuamnsudrdavinaszui (@e93) 006FK5 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,078.60 0.00 -78.60|Guloudilsmsruunasiian 78.60
12 1101030102 |seaming-236-0-83487-8 lassmsnamulaninane RAl ans1sngeiminaszuim 006FS5 314,800.00 314,800.00 314,868.87 0.00 -68.87|Guloudilsmsuunasion 68.87
13 1101030102 |oa3m3ing-236-0-02071-4 IEIP 006J12 859.83 859.83 861.43 0.00 -1.60|ulousthinsuumdsiin 1.60
14 1101030102 |p@am3ine-236-1-34787-3 IEIP SAKAEO ACTIVE SURVEILLANCE PROJECT 006J13 5,103.21 5,103.21 5,112.70 0.00 -9.49|Gulougslinsuumasiun 9.49
15 1101030102 |23m3ing-236-0-20053-8 Ad9.ATLUMATITUAVYILUAY 006K26 2,901,510.85 2,901,510.85 2,904,609.68 0.00 -3,098.83|uloutilimsruunasiinn 3,098.83
16 1101030102 |oeming-236-0-23017-4 Tassmismauaumisuilanin3osinans oy 006M67 25.96 25.96 26.01 0.00 -0.05|uloustlinsuuvdsiiin 0.05
17 1101030102 |eem3ing-236-0-27051-6 lasamsuamgeslsadesiufugludminassui 006N24 81,405.00 81,405.00 81,700.17 0.00 -295.17|Gulouddlinsruundsin 295.17
18 1101030102 |o@am3ng-236-0-27426-0 lassmsguamiidinedruauazlsaliasie 006N67 635.48 635.48 636.66 0.00 -1.18|Gulousvhinsuuvasiiin 1.18
19 1101030102 |eam¥ng-236-0-30085-7 dninnuas1suguiminaszuia(ugavyy) 006P89 153,695.00 153,695.00 154,178.00 0.00 -483.00|Guleudilinsiuumasiinn 483
20 1101030102 |oeaming-236-0-31472-6 lasamsdnuauzvadlsmeunauvmeusulve 006R94 14,918.49 14,918.49 14,946.23 0.00 -27.70Guleuddlsmsuumasiin 27.74
21 1101030102 |oaam3ng-236-0-32048-3 npavuativayumsufifnulasimiswanuseiuguam 006559 32,296.97 32,296.97 32,357.03 0.00 -60.06|Fulaudalsmyuunaatisn 60.06
22 1101030102 |oeam3ng-236-0-41232-9 SSF-M 50Ul 10 Ae.aszurn 006244 0.00 - - 0.00 0.00
23 1101030102 |e0uming-010782324609 Fusziuguamadmiuussrmusdmvauviiindios 34077 21,381,330.20 21,381,330.20 21,387,777.68 0.00 -6,447.48 ngibi 3’.447‘48

) Guloudilinsuuvasiisn 3,000
24 1101030102 |0eam3ng-010782614254 dua.szuvuinsmsuwvmdgnidus.assum 034A07 5,993,678.83 5993,678.83 5.993,678.83 0.00 0.00
25 1101030102 |seuming-010782524007 lassmsdnaiuenanaiasarssnguussmiuean hdgn 034A08 312,867.99 312,867.99 312,867.99 0.00 0.00
26 1101030102 |oeam3ng-020016420873 lassimsiaiuaiiianuduudiwasszuunu vinsdmilsadadenianadiniug 034C95 26,980.24 26,980.24 26,980.24 0.00 0.00

et 37,428,293.64 3742829364 [  38,217,506.83 0.00 789,213.19




